NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

ERA19FA283

	For	r Use In All Mo	dal Investig	gations	
OFFICE		DATE OF AC	CCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City	& State)
Avia	ation Safety	10/29	/19	Deland,Florida	
EVIDENCE OBTAIN	NEDBY: Eric Alleyne (NT	SB IIC)			
⊠ E\	/IDENCE OBTAINED FROM:	LOCATION	OR PERSO	ON INFORMATION	DATE
□ E\	/IDENCE RECEIVED FROM:	Accident	Site-DFIs	and FI	10/29/19
EVIDENCE CONTR		/ (COIGCIE (OIIC-DLIC	ind, i L	GROUP
ERA	- 19FA - 283				N/A
DESCRIPTION (Model: 3AF34C Serial (S/N): 779		A <i>RATED</i> □) 3AF32C92 751090	2-XR/S-9	0LF-0	
	OWNER O	R OWNER'	S REPR	ESENTATIVE	
FIRST NAME:	Whitney		LASTNA	ME: Duke	
ADDRESS: 7403 Jacksonville, FL					
PHONE:		EMAIL:			
RETURNED ☑	DATE:	CONTACT:	Whitney	Duke	
		CHAIN OF	CUSTO	ΣΥ	
RELEASEDBY: FI	Iorida Air Recovery	RELEASED	то: Fed	ex	DATE: 12/5/2019
PURPOSE: Ship	to Textron Aviation for ex	xamaination	l		
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED	TO:		DATE:
PURPOSE:					•
RELEASED BY: To		RELEASED	то: Fed e	ex	DATE: 4/19/21
PURPOSE: Retur	n to Florida Air Recover	y			
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED	TO:		DATE:
PURPOSE:					•
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED	TO:		DATE:
PURPOSE:					•







FEDEX > FREIGHT PRIORITY

Pick up on Thu Dec 5 at	O Deliver to
Florida Air Recovery	McCauley Propellers/P37 Prospect
7403 Philips Hwy	2 Cessna Blvd
Jacksonville, FL 32256	Wichita, KS 67215
	Travis Martin
ST49346 ACCIDENT PROP FILE #2019-09	NTSB Accident Props NTSB Accident Props from N 731RP. Accident File #2019-09
Ready by 8:00 AM, closes at 5:00 PM	Opens at 5:00 AM, closes at 5:00 PM
McCauley Propellers/P37 Prospect - 2 Cessna Blvd - Wic If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other charges. →	Consignor Sign: Section 7 Date:
Units Pkg Stack HM Description	NMFC CI Weigh
1 Pallets No AIRCRAF PARTS 150 N-H (49L 3	32W 23H) 150 120 lbs
1 Total units and weight	120 lbs
offida filir Recovery	FedEx 125-19 (276)
Date: 12/5/19	Sign: Date: Units received
Date: 12,5,19 Horse Freight moving upder this Bill of Lading is subject to describe one and terriffs established by the camer and are available to a	, .

consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipping name and are described, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interestional government regulations.

Any unauthorized attention or use of this Bill of Leding or the tendering of this shipment to any carrier other than that designated by company, may VCID company's obligations to make any payments relating to this shipment and VCID all rate quotes. All shippens, consignees, freight forwarders or freight trokers are jointly and severally lieble for the freight charges relating to this shipment.



STATEMENT

PAGE 1 OF 1

STATEMENT NUMBER

AB04192606 **CUSTOMER NUMBER** 963108230

STATEMENT DATE 04/19/2021

Send payment to: DEPT CH PO BOX 10306 PALATINE IL 60055-0306 Direct Billing Inquiries to 2200 Forward Dr Harrison AR 72602-0840 EMAIL customersolutions@fedex.com WEBSITE www.fedex.com PHONE 870.741.9000 FAX 870.365.4354 TOLL-FREE 866.393.4585

Bill To / Payment Due From FLORIDA AIR RECOVERY 7403 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-6807

TO ACCESS YOUR FEDEX FREIGHT ACCOUNT AND REVIEW OPEN INVOICES, GO TO "ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT TOOLS" UNDER THE SUPPORT MENU ON FEDEX.COM.

FREIGHT BILL DATE	FREIGHT BILL NUMBER	SRVC	AMOUNT DUE	FREIGHT BILL DATE	FREIGHT BILL NUMBER	SRVC	AMOUNT DUE
04/08/2021	5467390611	PRTY	2,253.66				
						_	
=							
		×					
2							
25							ALL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT
				×			The state of the s
							HLA-C-removarea
-							
				TOTAL STATES	MENT CHARGES	2.2	253.66
				TOTAL STATE	TELET GIANGEO		.50.00



Remittance Advice PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Payment Due From Account

Send to: DEPT CH PO BOX 10306

☐ Address Change? Please check the appropriate box and fill out the information on the reverse side of this form.

PALATINE IL 60055-0306

FXF 0031642 01 AB 0.425 **AUTO T8 0 1109 32256-680703 -C01-P31673-I

իվալիցիոլմիցըիկցինիցինանակցրդոլիննկներին

FLORIDA AIR RECOVERY 7403 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-6807







Thank You!



Credit Card Payments

Call 1.866.756.3590 to pay your invoice with a credit card

Address Change or Correction

E-mail or Fax Change Requests to:

account.resolution@fedex.com or 1.870.365.4125

Customer Number (As listed on the front of this document)

Name/Company

Address

Address

City

State

Zip Code

1109-01-00-0031642-0003-0054079

UEST ...

ORIGINAL INVOICE

FXFE PRIORITY

Send payment to: DEPT CH PO BOX 10306 PALATINE IL 60055-0306 Direct Billing Inquiries to 2200 Forward Dr Harrison AR 72602-0840 EMAIL customersolutions@fedex.com WEBSITE www.fedex.com PHONE 870,741.9000 FAX 870,365.4354 TOLL-FREE 866,393.4585

Shipper TEXTRON AVIATION 285 S GREENWICH RD BLDG 9 WICHITA KS 67207-1402

Consignee FLORIDA AIR RECOVERY 7403 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-6807

Freight Bill Number 5467390611

Ship Date / Invoice Date 04/08/2021 / 04/19/2021

Bill of Lading Number P.O. Number

Shipper Reference Number

I/L PRO Number

Terms COLLECT Origin / Destination WTK / JAX

Total Amount Due Payment Due Date

Bill To / Payment Due From FLORIDA AIR RECOVERY 7403 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-6807 Account #

PIECES	PALLETS HM	DESCRIPTION	WT(LBS)	NMFC	CLASS	RATE	TOTALC
1		AIRCRAFT PARTS *FXF PZONE01/04/21 LD 11126 NO PRICING FOUND 044784 FUEL SURCHG LTL SHPT 24.80% 1-PZONE-FXF-1	256		150	705.400	
1		Invoicing Summary Original Invoice Amount Less Amount Paid Less Freight Bill Adjustments Totals / Amount Due by (05/04/2021)	256	Tariff: 1 D70NE			

Rate Tariff: 1-PZONE-FXF



Remittance Advice PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Payment Due From Account #



Send to: DEPT CH PO BOX 10306

PALATINE IL 60055-0306

FXF

FLORIDA AIR RECOVERY 7403 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-6807

lacktriangle Address Change? Please check the appropriate box and fill out the information on the reverse side of this form.

FREIGHT BILL NUMBER SHIP DATE / INVUICE DATE 04/08/2021 / 04/19/2021 **TERMS** COLLECT

PAYMENT DUE DATE 05/04/2021

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT





Credit Card Payments

Call 1.866.756.3590 to pay your invoice with a credit card

Address Change or Correction

E-mail or Fax Change Requests to: account.resolution@fedex.com or 1.870.365.4125

Customer Number (As listed on the front of this document) Name/Company Address Address City State Zip Code

Pocaticali Zamenter STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING (ORIGINAL NON NEGOTIABLE)





FEDEX > FREIGHT® PRIORITY

Pick up on Thu Apr 8 at	Deliver to
TEXTRON AVIATION B94 285 S GREENWICH Wichite, KS 67206 CHELSE MILLIKAN	Fiorlda Air Recovery 7403 Philips Hwy Jacksonville, FL 32256
## st62726	N/A NTSB ACCIDNET PROPELLERS ERA19FA283, FROM N731PF RETURING TO SALVAGE
Ready by 8 00 AM, closes at 6.30 PM	① Opens at 8 00 AM, closes at 5 00 PM
Bill Collect to Account # 045400824	
OC Bill Collect to Account # 045400824 Florida Air Recovery - 7403 Philips Hwy - Jackson If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee wither recourse, the consigner shell sign the following statement The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment wither payment of freight and all other charges →	out Consignor Step Date
Florida Air Recovery - 7403 Philips Hwy - Jackson If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee withe recourse, the consigner shall sign the following statement The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without	out Consignor Step Date
Fiorida Air Recovery - 7403 Philips Hwy - Jackson if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse, the consigner shell sign the following stateme. The carrier shell not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other charges →	out Consignor Sign Date NMFC CI Weigh
Florida Air Recovery - 7403 Philips Hwy - Jackson If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee withe recourse, the consigner shell sign the following statemer The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment withe payment of freight and all other charges -> Units Pkg Stack HM Description	out Consignor Sign Date NMFC CI Weigh
Florida Air Recovery - 7403 Philips Hwy - Jackson If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee wither recourse, the consigner shell sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment wither payment of freight and all other charges. — Units Pkg Stack HM Description 1 Cretes No AIRCRAF PARTS 150 N-H (Consignor Section 7



